Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Kate Lipper-Garabedian

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

1 MelroseKind, Inc.
2 The Filmmakers Collaborative, Inc.

3 The Opening Doors Project, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

4 Malden Cultural Council
5 Melrose Cultural Council

6 Wakefield Arts Council

YouthReach

Recipient Name

Follow Your Art Community Studios,

7
Inc.

City

Melrose
Melrose
Melrose

Festivals & Projects Total

City

Malden
Melrose
Wakefield

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

City

Melrose

YouthReach Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$48,800
$16,200
$13,500
$78,500

Grant
Amount

$22,000

$22,000
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Mass
M@

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Kate Lipper-Garabedian

Total $108,000

Grand Total $108,000
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